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TORNEO NACIONAL G2 ORURO

CUADRO DE DOBLES 14 DAMAS

Torneo Grado Arbitro General
NACIONAL 2 HERIBERTO MORALES CH.
| Cuartos Final Semifinal | Final |
GABRIELA CORTES (CB)
1 JESSICA SANTA CRUZ (CH)

5 MAURA BIGGEMANN (LP)

1357
3

.114

38

1376

2

MARTINA ALAIZA (LP)

GABRIELA CORTES (CB)
JESSICA SANTA CRUZ (CH)

SOFIA CLAURE (OR)
LUCIANA FLORES (OR)

MASHA VRSALOVIC (CB)
FRANCIS URQUIDI (OR)

63 62

GABRIELA CORTES (CB)
JESSICA SANTA CRUZ (CH)
61 63

MASHA VRSALOVIC (CB)
FRANCIS URQUIDI (OR)

VANESSA VALDES (LP)
VALERIA VALDES (LP)

ANGELINA MEDRANO (CB)
ALEXIA RIVERA (CB)

61 62

GABRIELA CORTES (CB)
JESSICA SANTA CRUZ (CH)

64 57 107
CAMPEONAS
VANESSA VALDES (LP)
VALERIA VALDES (LP)

LUCILLA CATTORETTI (LP)
A. MARTINA VIDEA (LP)

ESTEFANY SILVENTE (CB)
NATALIA ZAMORA (CB)

60 62

ESTEFANY SILVENTE (CB)
NATALIA ZAMORA (CB) |
75 36 107

ESTEFANY SILVENTE (CB)
NATALIA ZAMORA (CB) |
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